AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
0.65 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -299%(-0.02)

CA0272592092

AMLI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

96 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.65 CAD (19,500)
0.68 CAD (10,500)
0.66 CAD

0.68 CAD

0.65 CAD

0.67 CAD
0.663241 CAD
163,338
108,332.47

125

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 027259209
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b327a9300a98f2f981aaae6db664397cdbb4320b065d989ccad290702150700d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c5d5a4e79d66f3af&time=1722205218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da5425d44d2e36c2c862949e930ce224694225a3da13722c68051ab49fe5262&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8af50e5cc8adac9b&time=1722205218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e69298f57c03f9ec6950033e24b91050e6a89098402ebda338b722f7ed6fd623&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9db8ce3e63720890&time=1722205218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c36b3449c3d6c2f2dae8417b862f7c45ce79aaffcf00d8e04291731f2ddabdc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c564cc5443a52706&time=1722205218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b97a5151c1eea4ef2e0b4b943bdd6ec4c959d418012cf43becffc8a58bf867bc&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41d45de2fd91cb143&time=1722205218&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
0.65 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -299%(-0.02)

CA0272592092

AMLI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

96 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.65 CAD (19,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.68 CAD (10,500)
Open 0.66 CAD
High 0.68 CAD
Low 0.65 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.67 CAD
VWAP 0.663241 CAD
Volume (pcs) 163,338
Trading volume 108,332.47
Number of trades 125
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -49.22% -74.81% -59.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.63 -1.93 -0.97
Beta 1.85 1.45 2.35
Volatility 67.32 67.76 78.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.70 CAD (117,484
0.76 CAD (79,484
0.87 CAD (155,864

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

1.30 CAD (206,648)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.65 CAD (2024/01/10
0.64 CAD (2024/04/23
2.60 CAD (2023/07/27
0.64 CAD (2024/04/23

All listings for AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.443 EUR 0.09 52
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.65 CAD 0.11 125
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:31 045EUR  0.01 9
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:30 0.48 USD 0.11 550
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.431 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 0.4302 EUR 0.00

19:08 0.44 EUR  0.06

08:11 0.4296 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.4428 EUR 0.00

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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